

COMPANY ANSFEREE

"NCLT"), the purpose of the transfer shall be read with the

Exchange Affairs vide circular no. dated 17, 2023

visions of the electronic Register of the purpose of

pany and can be accessed on the website of the facilities for

he Transferee on days.

oint Managing Director of the Company as the Secretary, including

ible the Equity of facilitating the

ompany, voting rights and (ii) if issued by the Tribunal and

March 10, 2023 rights of Equity

ST). The Meeting. e-Voting shall vote again.

olding shares in the manner date (mentioned Notice.

ly provide their clicking the link: ne details on the oting instructions

Participants), are the proceedings

ntact Mr. SV Raju, 31 & 32, Financial 800-309-4001.

pon receipt of the Transferee ted to the relevant

W Steel Limited, Sd/- Lancy Varghese npany Secretary

of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.seatvnetwork.com

For Sea TV Network Limited

Neeraj Jain (Chairman & Managing Director)

Place : AGRA Date : 10-FEBRUARY-2023



MANGALAM CEMENT LIMITED

Regd. Office: P.O. Adityanagar-326520, Morak, Distt. Kota (Rajasthan)
CIN-L26943RJ1976PLC001705



Website : www.mangalamcement.com • email : communication@mangalamcement.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER-2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
Total Income	44459.18	40834.48	38734.83	137110.52	113380.65	159342.39
Profit before interest, depreciation and tax (PBITD)	3677.00	1623.07	5341.73	13163.60	18260.24	24582.07
Net Profit before tax and exceptional items	308.96	(1979.32)	2128.60	2727.85	8900.90	11908.96
Net Profit before tax and after exceptional items	308.96	(3924.41)	2128.60	782.76	8900.90	11908.96
Net Profit after tax	52.90	(2711.75)	1409.30	151.03	6022.72	7770.55
Total comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	69.48	(2691.81)	1437.64	223.49	6089.79	7837.90
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share)	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73
Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	71468.83
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	0.19	(9.86)	5.12	0.55	21.90	28.26

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock exchanges websites. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.mangalamcement.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 11th February, 2023 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

By Order of the Board
Anshuman Vikram Jalan
Co-Chairperson
DIN : 01455782

Place : Kolkata
Date : 11th February, 2023

THE INVESTMENT TRUST OF INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: ITI House, 36 Dr.R.K. Shirodkar Road, Parel, Mumbai - 400 012
Tel.: +91-22-4027 3600; Fax: +91-22-40273700; Email: info@itigroup.com; Website: www.itigroup.com
CIN: L65910MH1991PLC062067



STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. no.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	7,135.84	8,109.04	7,552.62	24,003.45	25,702.54	33,934.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items and share of profit of associates)	78.82	630.08	(534.95)	396.47	937.88	814.24
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items and share of profit of associates)	178.65	678.99	(588.10)	607.03	1,178.67	1,197.01
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional items, non-controlling interest and share of profit of associates)	22.98	292.24	(789.88)	(158.92)	218.56	145.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	33.38	303.91	(789.07)	(125.18)	218.52	190.55
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- per share)	5,224.22	5,224.22	5,152.03	5,224.22	5,152.03	5,152.03
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	54,930.88
8	Earnings per share before and after extraordinary items (face value of ₹ 10/- each)						
	Basic (₹)	0.05	0.57	(1.55)	(0.29)	0.25	0.31
	Diluted (₹)	0.05	0.57	(1.55)	(0.29)	0.25	0.30

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of The Investment Trust of India Limited ("the Company") at its meeting held on February 10, 2023. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have carried out an Independent Auditors' Review of Interim Consolidated Financial Results.
- These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS") Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.
- The above is an extract of the detailed unaudited quarter ended December 31, 2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Financial Results of the quarter ended December 31, 2022 are available on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com, NSE website at www.nseindia.com and the Company's website at www.itigroup.com

4 Standalone information:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	2,505.53	2,799.87	3,232.24	8,993.99	9,566.40	12,430.93
Profit/(Loss) before tax	67.71	28.98	(96.11)	253.58	303.44	26.17
Profit/(Loss) after tax	70.44	31.74	(76.10)	264.61	348.34	95.40

For and on behalf of the Board
The Investment Trust of India Limited
Chintan V. Valia

संख्या- 33/2023R कार्य का विवरण- (अ) रोहेबिलिटेशन ऑफ ब्रिज नं. 48 अप (ब) स्ट्रेंथनिंग ऑफ ब्रिज नं. 34 अप एण्ड 41 अप बाई जेकेटिंग (स) स्ट्रेंथनिंग ऑफ ब्रिज नं. 04 अप, 17 अप, 18 डाउन, 20 अप, 41 अप, 48 अप, 49 अप, 59 डाउन, 61 अप, 63 अप, अण्डर द जूरिस्ट्रिक्शन ऑफ एडीईएन शामगढ़। अनुमानित लागत - 26607518.38, बयाना राशि - 283000.00, टेण्डर भरने की अंतिम तिथि एवं समय- 28.02.2023 को 15:30 बजे, टेण्डर संख्या- 34/2023R कार्य का विवरण- नागदा कोटा सेक्शन - ऐक्सटेशन ऑफ बेरल लेंथ ऑफ वेरियस ब्रिजेज अण्डर द जूरिस्ट्रिक्शन ऑफ एडीईएन शामगढ़ एंड रामगंजमंडी, ब्रिज नं. 09/ अप एण्ड डाउन, 20 अप, 27 अप, 35 डाउन, 36 डाउन, 42 डाउन, 76 अप एण्ड डाउन, एटसेक्ट्रा (एडीईएन शामगढ़) एण्ड ब्रिज नं 124/अप एण्ड डाउन, 125 अप एण्ड डाउन एटसेक्ट्रा (एडीईएन रामगंजमण्डी) अनुमानित लागत - 22359169.27, बयाना राशि - 261800.00, टेण्डर भरने की अंतिम तिथि एवं समय- 28.02.2023 को 15:30 बजे, टेण्डर संख्या- 35/2023R कार्य का विवरण- कोटा डिविजन- रोहेबिलिटेशन एण्ड रिप्लेसमेंट ऑफ स्टील प्लेट गर्डर विदपीएससी गर्डर ऑन ब्रिज नं. 290 डाउन (1x12.20+2x6.10m) 297 डाउन (1x12.20+2x9.14m) अण्डर एडीईएन सवाईमाधोपुर एण्ड 110 डाउन (3X12.20m) अण्डर एडीईएन शामगढ़। अनुमानित लागत - 27269666.52, बयाना राशि - 286400.00, टेण्डर भरने की अंतिम तिथि एवं समय- 28.02.2023 को 15:30 बजे, टेण्डर संख्या- 36/2023R कार्य का विवरण- एडीईएन सवाईमाधोपुर सेक्शन - रिपयर्स एण्ड मेन्टेनेंस ऑफ डीप हेण्ड पम्प एट गेट लोज, गंग चाल एण्ड कालोनी इन लाखेरी मखोली सेक्शन। अनुमानित लागत - 650802.33, बयाना राशि - 13000.00, टेण्डर भरने की अंतिम तिथि एवं समय- 28.02.2023 को 15:30 बजे, टेण्डर संख्या- 37/2023R कार्य का विवरण- बेलेंस वर्क ऑफ कन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फॉसिंग/बेरिकेटिंग ओन अप्रोचेज ऑफ स्टेशन फोर हाई स्पीड रूट ऑन नागदा मथुरा सेक्शन। अनुमानित लागत - 35507910.21, बयाना राशि - 327500.00, टेण्डर भरने की अंतिम तिथि एवं समय- 28.02.2023 को 15:30 बजे, टेण्डर संख्या- 38/2023R कार्य का विवरण- कोटा मथुरा सेक्शन - ऐक्सटेशन ऑफ बेरल लेंथ ऑफ वेरियस ब्रिजेज अण्डर द जूरिस्ट्रिक्शन ऑफ एडीईएन गंगापुर एण्ड एडीईएन भरतपुर अनुमानित लागत - 44718903.21, बयाना राशि - 373600.00, टेण्डर भरने की अंतिम तिथि एवं समय- 28.02.2023 को 15:30 बजे, टेण्डर संख्या- 39/2023 कार्य का विवरण- इम्पूवमेंट टु ड्रेनेज अरेंजमेंट एट वेरियस एलएचएस बाई प्रोवाइडिंग कवर शेड, सप्प एण्ड ड्रेन अण्डर द जूरिस्ट्रिक्शन ऑफ एडीईएन गंगापुर एलएचएस एट एलसी नं. 194, 208, 209, 210, 212, 218 एटसेक्ट्रा अनुमानित लागत - 8952895.66, बयाना राशि - 179100.00, टेण्डर भरने की अंतिम तिथि एवं समय- 28.02.2023 को 15:30 बजे, पूर्ण विवरण वेबसाईट www.ireps.gov.in पर अपलोड की गई निविदा में तथा वरिष्ठ मंडल इंजीनियर समन्वय पश्चिम मध्य रेलवे, कोटा मंडल रेल प्रबंधक कार्यालय की कार्यलेखा शाखा के नोटिस बोर्ड पर देखा जा सकता है।
वरिष्ठ मंडल इंजीनियर (समन्वय), पमरे, कोटा
कोरोना को है हराना, तो टीकाकरण जरूर कराना

ऊपर से नीचे

- विनती, प्रार्थना (4), 2. समुद्र, जलधि, पयोध (3), 3. धूल, गर्द (2), 5. आर्द्र, गीला (2), 6. निर्जनता, शून्यता, एकांतता (4), 8. भिड़ंत (4), 12. होंठ, अधर (2), 14. पति की बहन (3), 15. विशुद्ध, खालिस, सच्चा (2), 17. शतरंज का तख्ता, हैसियत, पहुंच (3), 18. तौक्षण, पशु, गधा (2), 19. आत्मीयता, मोह (5), 20. आग लगाने की घटना (4), 21. बगल (2), 23. बिछौना, शय्या (3), 24. पक्षाघात (3), 25. सम्मान, इज्जत (3), 28. साथ (2)


1	श	ह	जा	दा
2	ही		य	
3	द	म	दा	र
4		ह	द	
5	पा	क		ता
6	द	मा		क
7	शा		रा	त
8	ह	क		व
9	ला	चा	र	

SUDOKU 6269

				2	3			6
				9		4	1	7
7	9					2	5	
			9	8	7			2
	7	3				6	4	
	1			9	4	7		
	2	5					7	4
4	6	7			1			
9			4	3				

8	9
7	1
6	4
9	8
5	3
4	2
1	7
3	6
2	5


कैसे खे
भरे कि
गुणा 3
कोई अंत



MANGALAM CEMENT LIMITED

Regd. Office: P.O. Adityanagar-326520, Morak, Distt. Kota (Rajasthan)
CIN-L26943RJ1976PLC001705

Website : www.mangalamcement.com • email : communication@mangalamcement.com



UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER-2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
Total Income	44459.18	40834.48	38734.83	137110.52	113380.65	159342.39
Profit before interest, depreciation and tax (PBITD)	3677.00	1623.07	5341.73	13163.60	18260.24	24582.07
Net Profit before tax and exceptional items	308.96	(1979.32)	2128.60	2727.85	8900.90	11908.96
Net Profit before tax and after exceptional items	308.96	(3924.41)	2128.60	782.76	8900.90	11908.96
Net Profit after tax	52.90	(2711.75)	1409.30	151.03	6022.72	7770.55
Total comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	69.48	(2691.81)	1437.64	223.49	6089.79	7837.90
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share)	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73
Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	71468.83
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	0.19	(9.86)	5.12	0.55	21.90	28.26

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock exchanges websites. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.mangalamcement.com.

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 11th February, 2023 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

By Order of the Board
Anshuman Vikram Jalan
Co-Chairperson
DIN : 01455782

Place : Kolkata
Date : 11th February, 2023